
Resultatlista Fyrkampen 2012-08-18 i Dorotea.                       

Damer: 

 
1 Anita Oskarsson, Dorotea      27/11 +47+49+47=170

 

2 Laila Löfdal, Storuman            26/15 +42+37+43=148

 

3 Sofia Holmgren, Dorotea        22/11 +40+42+33=137

  

H1

 

1 Kim Mårtensson, Dorotea        34/17 + 43+42+48=167

 

2 Andreas Johansson, Storuman 24/14 +42+43+41=150

 

3 Hans Albertsson, Åsele              28/13 +41+32+40=141

 

4 Valter Persson, Storuman         19/10 +32+42+43=136

 

5 Jörgen Fjällström, Vilhelmina   28/13 +22+41+40=131

  

H2

 

1 Gunnar Eriksson, Dorotea Psk    32/17 + 43+43+44=162

 

2 Stefan Edman, Åsele Psk             30/15 + 45+45+41=161

 

3 Stefan Eriksson, Dorotea Psk      24/13 + 44+44+45=157

 

4 Pierre Danielsson, Dorotea Psk  32/15 + 41+35+46=154

 

5 Lennart Svensson, Åsele Psk       23/11 +46+41+43=153

 

6 Sune Nybrand, Vilhelmina Psk    31/14 +41+42+39=153

 

7 Leif Sörensen, Vilhelmina Psk     27/14 +38+42+40=147

 

8 Jens Tannå, Vilhelmina Psk,        22/11 +35+42+40=139

     



H3

 
1 Valter Sörlin, Vilhelmina Psk                33/16 +45+48+45=171

 
2 Lennart Borgström, Storuman Psk     34/17 +45+44+42=165

 
3 Anders Sundström, Storumans Psk    34/18 +41+42+42=159

  

Lagtävling  

 

1 Dorotea Psk

 

Kim Mårtensson   167p

 

Gunnar Eriksson    162p

 

Anita Oskarsson    170p      Totalt: 499p

 

2 Storumans Psk

 

Andreas Johansson   150p

 

Laila Löfdahl               148p 

 

Anders Sundström    159p   Totalt: 457p

 

3 Åsele Psk

 

Hans Albertsson      141p

 

Stefan Edman          161p

 

Lennart Svensson   153p       Totalt: 455p

 

4 Vilhelmina Psk

 

Jörgen Fjällström     131p

 

Leif Sörenssen          147p

 

Valter Sörlin              171p   Totalt:  449p

  

Totalsegrare Individuellt:  Valter Sörlin Vilhelmina Psk    171p    Vandringspris Pokal

 

Totalsegrare Lag:  Dorotea Psk    499p    Vandringspris Pokal

   



 
Resultatlista 4-kampen totalt 

  
1  Valter Sörlin Vilhelmina  psk                      171 p

 
2  Anita Oskarsson Dorotea   psk                  170 p

 

3  Kim Mårtensson Dorotea   psk                  167 p

 

4  Lennart Borgström Storuman psk             165 p

 

5  Gunnar Eriksson Dorotea  psk                   162 p

 

6  Stefan Edman Åsele psk                              161 p

 

7  Anders Sundström Storuman psk              159 p

 

8  Stefan Eriksson Dorotea psk                       157 p

 

9  Pierre Danielsson Dorotea psk                   154 p

 

10 Lennart Svensson Åsele psk                       153 p

 

11 Sune Nybrand Vilhelmina psk                    153 p

 

12 Andreas Johansson Storuman psk            150 p

 

13 Laila Löfdahl Storuman psk                         148 p

 

14 Leif Sörensen Vilhelmina psk                      147 p

 

15 Hans Albertsson Åsele psk                          141 p

 

16 Jens Tannå Vilhelmina psk                          139 p

 

17 Sofia Holmgren Dorotea psk                       137 p

 

18 Valter Persson Storuman psk                      136 p

 

19 Jörgen Fjällström Vilhelmina psk                131 p      

  

Dorotea Psk
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